
DA FORM 7668-R, NOV 2009 APD PE v1.00

SNIPER QUALIFICATION FIRING TABLE V
STATIONARY UNKNOWN DISTANCE TARGETS

For use of this form, see FM 3-22.10; the proponent agency is TRADOC.

EXERCISE NUMBER 

SNIPER NAME

SPOTTER NAME

TRAINER'S INITIALS DATE SNIPER'S INITIALS b

a

DATE

UNIT

RANGE
(M)

TYPE HITS MISSES

LANE DATE

WEATHER/VISIBILITY

(YYYYMMDD)

(YYYYMMDD)(YYYYMMDD)

QUAL 1 QUAL 2 RETRAIN QUAL 3(CHECK ONE) 

(USING ELEVATION AND WINDGATE HOLDOFF)
M110--DAY (DOS WITH THE TMR)

SCORING CHART

The sniper fires one round at each target presented. The trainer marks all of
the sniper's hits and misses, and then totals each column.

TOTAL HITS x 5 = TOTAL POINTS:

=

=

TOTAL HITS

RATING CALCULATOR

RATING SCALE

LEGEND

70 TO 100 TOTAL POINTS

0 TO 65 TOTAL POINTS

"F" means the full target exposure;
"L" means limited target exposure.

a.

Sniper School only: Sniper initials
below to acknowledge that -

b.

He has received mentoring on
performance.

He has been given the opportunity
to choose a new spotter.

o

o

PASS

650 F

FAIL

450 F

300 F

500 F

600 F

350 L

500 F

450 L

200 F

350 L

600 F

400 F

650 F

450 F

300 F

450 L

600 F

350 L

500 F

450 L


